Blutspenden in 24622 GNUTZ bis zum 29.07.2025

Fr
Mo
Do
Di
Di

23.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Nortorf 24589
Nortorf - Markushaus
Niedernstr. 2

Nindorf 24594
Dorpshus
Dorfstr. 24

Bargstedt 24793
Sportheim Bargstedt
Am Sportplatz

Hohenwestedt 24594
Forum - Veranstaltungszentrum
Rektor-Wurr-Str. 1-3

Datgen 24589
Sporthalle
Dorfstr. 42



