Blutspenden in 24622 GNUTZ bis zum 29.07.2025

Fr	23.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Nortorf 24589 Nortorf - Markushaus Niedernstr. 2
Мо	30.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Nindorf 24594 Dörpshus Dorfstr. 24
Do	10.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bargstedt 24793 Sportheim Bargstedt Am Sportplatz
Di	22.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hohenwestedt 24594 Forum - Veranstaltungszentrum Rektor-Wurr-Str. 1-3
Di	29.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Dätgen 24589 Sporthalle Dorfstr. 42